CRC Pasketbal Schedule 20292020

October 6-11
October 8
October 13
October 14
October 22
October 29
November 3
November 4
November 5
November 11
November 12
November 13
November 17-20
November 19
December 1
December 4
Decembr 8
December 9
December 11
December 15
January 6
January 8
January 20
January 22
January 27

January 29

Justice Tournament

Pleasant Grove
Strother
Justice
Earlsboro
Pleasant Grove
Strother
Strother
Justice

Justice

Asher

Bethel

Konawa
Earlsboro
Bethel
Darlington
Lonestar
Pleasant Grove
Grove

Asher

Grove

Pleasant Grove
Justice
Lonestar

Frink Chambers

Vanoss

Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away

Away

5/6
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
5/6, 7/8
3/4
5/6, 7/8
3/4
5/6, 7/8
7/8
3/4
5/6, 7/8
5/6, 7/8
5/6, 7/8
5/6, 7/8
5/6, 7/8
5/6, 7/8
5/6, 7/8
5/6, 7/8
5/6, 7/8
5/6, 7/8
5/6, 7/8

5/6, 7/8

9:30

9:00

9:30

9:00

9:30

9:00

4:30

9:30

4:30

9:30

4:30

TBA

9:00

4:30

4:30

4:00

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:00

5:00

4:30



