

SRC Basketball Schedule 2025-2026

October 6-11	Justice Tournament	Away	5/6	
October 8	Pleasant Grove	Home	3/4	9:30
October 13	Strother	Away	3/4	9:00
October 14	Justice	Home	3/4	9:30
October 22	Earlsboro	Away	3/4	9:00
October 29	Pleasant Grove	Away	3/4	9:30
November 3	Strother	Home	3/4	9:00
November 4	Strother	Away	5/6, 7/8	4:30
November 5	Justice	Away	3/4	9:30
November 11	Justice	Away	5/6, 7/8	4:30
November 12	Asher	Away	3/4	9:30
November 13	Bethel	Home	5/6, 7/8	4:30
November 17-20	Konawa	Away	7/8	TBA
November 19	Earlsboro	Home	3/4	9:00
December 1	Bethel	Away	5/6, 7/8	4:30
December 4	Darlington	Home	5/6, 7/8	4:30
Decembr 8	Lonestar	Away	5/6, 7/8	4:00
December 9	Pleasant Grove	Away	5/6, 7/8	4:30
December 11	Grove	Home	5/6, 7/8	4:30
December 15	Asher	Home	5/6, 7/8	4:30
January 6	Grove	Away	5/6, 7/8	4:30
January 8	Pleasant Grove	Home	5/6, 7/8	4:30
January 20	Justice	Home	5/6, 7/8	4:30
January 22	Lonestar	Home	5/6, 7/8	4:00
January 27	Frink Chambers	Away	5/6, 7/8	5:00
January 29	Vanoss	Away	5/6, 7/8	4:30